ENTRELEC /// IPX8 INSTANT CONNECTORS
IPX8 INSTANT
CONNECTORS
IDC technology
Connection capacity: from 0.75 to 4 mm² - 18 to 12 AWG
The IPX8 Instant Connectors are the faster and easier wire connectors
for indoor and outdoor installations. The IDC Technology (Insulation
Displacement Connector) does not require to prepare the wire before

6-1773983-8	 06/20
IPX8 Instant connectors
Product ordering information
Product Compliance / Approvals
• IEC 60998-2-3
• UL 486C
INPUT* OUTPUT* Rated
Voltage
Rated Current /
Cross Section
Dimensions (mm)
Cross Section Color Cross Section Color IP Part Number Type IEC UL IEC UL Width Length Height Packing
mm² AWG mm² AWG
Single
2.5...4 14...12 Yellow 2.5...4 14...12 Yellow
IPX8
1SET212001R0000 ISW40-40-L
600 V 600 V
4 mm² : 20 A
2.5 mm² : 15 A
1.5 mm² : 15 A
0.75 mm² : 10 A
12 AWG : 20 A
14 AWG : 15 A
16 AWG : 15 A
18 AWG : 10 A
12.8 48 21.3
50
2.5...4 14...12 Yellow 1.5...2.5 16...14 Blue 1SET212002R0000 ISW40-25-L 50
2.5...4 14...12 Yellow 0.75...1.5 18...16 Red 1SET212003R0000 ISW40-15-L 50
1.5...2.5 16...14 Blue 0.75...1.5 18...16 Red 1SET212004R0000 ISW25-15-L 50
0.75...1.5 18...16 Red 0.75...1.5 18...16 Red 1SET212005R0000 ISW15-15-L 50
Dimensions
12.0
48.0
12.80